Accounts Gallonage Revenue Accounts Gallonage Revenue Y2019
November November November December December December Totals

130,200 129,000 1,900,300
187,100
607,000

130,200 129,000
Accounts Gallonage Revenue
Totals Totals Totals

49 0 52 0 577 0 Y2019 Revenue %
104 83400 $296.07 104 94500 $335.48 1206 983,240 3490.50 4.65%

75 212700 $940.05 62 182400 $819.80 728 2,139,400 9610.90 12.81%
41 213000 $1,301.85 43 223400 $1,365.45 509 2,791,000 17592.15 23.44%

4 37400 $306.60 5 43200 $337.10 77 694,700 5573.80 7.43%
5 59,200 $545.10 2 20,500 $176.70 85 1,044,600 9763.30 13.01%
4 170,200 $2,253.40 5 154,500 $1,943.00 92 2,393,700 29014.70 38.66%

282 775,900 $5,643.07 273 718,500 $4,977.53 3,274 10,046,640 $75,045.35 100.00%

246 245 2908 sum sum
636500 $2,507.81 613500 $2,417.19 8,378,340 $33,010.66

SOAH DOCKET NO. 473-20-4071.WS Commission Attachment B
PUC DOCKET NO. 50788
COMPANY NAME Windermere Water Supply Corporation

Page 9 of 9

TRWA Rate A ialysis & Reven ie Requirement
A B C D

Line No. Account Name
Test Year Company

Total Adjustments

Company
Adjusted Test
Year Expenses

Fixed Variable
Fixed % of Expenses Expenses

Col. A
C=A*B D=A-C

1. SALARIES 0 0 0 78% 0 0

2. CONTRACT LABOR 117,865 0 117,865 75% 88,399 29,466

3. CHEMICALS AND TREATMENT 12,035 0 12,035 60% 7,221 4,814

4. UTILITIES 20,922 0 20,922 70% 14,645 6,277

5. REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 71,060 0 71,060 50% 35,530 35,530

6. OFFICE EXPENSES BILLING 15,679 0 15,679 45% 7,056 8,623

7. ACCOUNTING & LEGAL 171,337 0 171,337 50% 85,669 85,669

8. HEALTHINSURANCE 0 0 0 50% 0 0

9. OFFICE SUPPLIES 4,707 0 4,707 45% 2,118 2,589

10. TANK REPAIRS 0 0 0 50% 0 0

11. BAD DEBT 0 0 0 50% 0 0

12. PAYROLLTAXES 0 0 0 50% 0 0

13. TELEPHONE 6,549 0 6,549 40% 2,620 3,929

14. TRUCK& EQUIP. EXPENSE 0 0 0 50% 0 0

15. TRAVEL& ENTERTAINMENT 1,130 0 1,130 50% 565 565

16. EQUIPMENTRENTAL 250 0 250 50% 125 125

17. INSURANCE- WC& LIABILITY 14,160 0 14,160 70% 9,912 4,248

18. LICENSE&DUES 178 0 178 50% 89 89

19. POSTAGE & FREIGHT 2,710 0 2,710 50% 1,355 1,355

20. ADVERTISING 0 0 0 30% 0 0

21. SAMPLING 8,459 0 8,459 50% 4,230 4,230

22. EDUCATION 0 0 0 50% 0 0

23. DEPRECIATION 56,273 0 56,273 60% 33,764 22,509

24. MATERIALS&SUPPLIES 6,730 0 6,730 50% 3,365 3,365

25. SECURITY O O O 50% O O

26. MISCELLANEOUS 1,250 0 1,250 50% 625 625

27. LONG TERMDEBT 49,882 0 49,882 100% 49,882 0

28. PURCHASED WATER 8,490 0 8,490 45% 3,821 4,670

29. SLUG REMOVAL 2,363 0 2,363 50% 1,182 1,182

30. BOOKKEEPING 4,163 0 4,163 50% 2,082 2,082

31. TOTAL EXPENSES 576,192 0 576,192 354,252 221,940

32. REQUESTEDRETURN 0 0

33. TOTAL REVENUE REQUIREMENT 576,192 0 576,192 354,252 221,940

34. LESS: OTHER REVENUES 0 0

35. REVENUE for RATE DESIGN 576,192 0 576,192 354,252 221,940

FIXED COST PERCENTAGE*
61.4815%

VARIABLE COST PERCENTAGE*
38.52%

*Overall fixed cost percentages are calculated from the TRWA analysis as provided in the direct testimony of Mike Nelson (Attachment MN-2).

Public Utility Commission of Texas

Memorandum

To: Darryl Tietjen, Division Director, Rate Regulation Division

From: Anna Givens, Director of Financial Review, Rate Regulation Division

Subject: Docket No. 501%%-Ratepayers Appeal of the Decision by Windermere Oaks Water Supply
Corporation to Change Water and Sewer Rates

Commission Number Run

Date: January 25,2024

This memorandum explains some components of Staff' s attached number-running schedules showing the